Cert Date

RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS

Title

MULTI PLATINUM SINGLE (28)

4/30/2015
4/1/2015

4/1/2015

4/1/2015

4/30/2015

4/28/2015

4/29/2015

4/3/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

4/13/2015

4/13/2015

4/13/2015

4/14/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

4/13/2015

4/16/2015

4/30/2015
4/30/2015

4/28/2015

BEST DAY OF MY LIFE
BLACK WIDOW

I DON'T F*K WITH YOU

DANCE (A$$)

DIRT

BREAK FREE

I LOVE IT FEAT. CHARLI XCX

RIPTIDE

DARK HORSE

DARK HORSE

DARK HORSE

ROAR

TEENAGE DREAM

ROAR

SECOND CHANCE

I'M NOT THE ONLY ONE

I'M NOT THE ONLY ONE

STAY WITH ME

LOVE STORY

SOMEBODY TOLD ME

SOMEBODY TOLD ME

EARNED IT (FIFTY SHADES OF GREY)

From 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

RIAA DIGITAL

Artist

AMERICAN AUTHORS
AZALEA, IGGY

BIG SEAN

BIG SEAN

FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE

GRANDE, ARIANA

ICONA POP

JOY, VANCE

PERRY, KATY

PERRY, KATY

PERRY, KATY

PERRY, KATY

PERRY, KATY

PERRY, KATY

SHINEDOWN

SMITH, SAM

SMITH, SAM

SMITH, SAM

SWIFT, TAYLOR

THE KILLERS
THE KILLERS

THE WEEKND

ISLAND
DEF JAM

GETTING OUT
OUR
DREAMS/DEF
JAM

GETTING OUT
OUR
DREAMS/DEF
JAM

REPUBLIC
NASHVILLE

REPUBLIC
RECORDS

ATLANTIC
RECORDS

ATLANTIC
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

ATLANTIC

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

BIG MACHINE
RECORDS, INC.

ISLAND
ISLAND

REPUBLIC
RECORDS

Plat level

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

8.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

Rel Date

8/27/2013
4/22/2014

9/19/2014

10/24/2011

7/8/2014

7/3/2014

6/19/2012

5/21/2013

10/4/2013

10/4/2013

10/4/2013

8/12/2013

7/23/2010

8/12/2013

6/24/2008

6/17/2014

6/17/2014

4/9/2014

9/11/2008

3/29/2004
3/29/2004

12/23/2014



Cert Date

4/10/2015

4/1/2015
4/1/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS

Title

THE KILL (BURY ME)

JESUS WALKS
ALL OF THE LIGHTS

GOOD LIFE

HEARTLESS

POWER

PLATINUM SINGLE (18)

4/14/2015

4/1/2015

4/30/2015
4/17/2015
4/14/2015

4/10/2015

4/30/2015

4/13/2015

4/13/2015

4/10/2015

4/17/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

DEAR MARIA, COUNT ME IN

GDFR

TURN ON THE LIGHTS
OUTSIDE
TAKE YOUR TIME

NO CHURCH IN THE WILD

CHAINS

SHE KNOWS

THIS IS HOW WE DO

THE KILL (BURY ME)

SHUT UP AND DANCE
AMAZING

FLASHING LIGHTS
HOMECOMING
JESUS WALKS
RUNAWAY

BOUND 2

ALL FALLS DOWN

From 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015
RIAA DIGITAL

Artist

THIRTY SECONDS TO
MARS

WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

ALL TIME LOW

FLO RIDA

FUTURE
HARRIS, CALVIN
HUNT, SAM

JAY Z AND KANYE WEST

JONAS, NICK
NE-YO

PERRY, KATY
THIRTY SECONDS TO
MARS

WALK THE MOON
WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

Label

VIRGIN RECORDS

ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA

ROC-A-FELLA
RECORDS

ROC-A-FELLA
RECORDS

ROC-A-FELLA
RECORDS

HOPELESS
RECORDS

ATLANTIC
RECORDS

EPIC

COLUMBIA

MCA NASHVILLE
ROC-A-
FELLA/ROC
NATION

ISLAND

MOTOWN
FRONTLINE

CAPITOL
RECORDS

VIRGIN RECORDS

RCA RECORDS
ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA
DEF JAM

ROC-A-FELLA
RECORDS

Plat level

2.0

2.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Rel Date

4/17/2007

2/10/2004
11/22/2010

9/11/2007

11/4/2008

7/27/2010

9/25/2007

10/21/2014

4/13/2012
10/21/2014
10/27/2014

8/12/2011

7/30/2014

9/16/2014

8/1/2014

4/17/2007

9/2/2014
11/24/2008
9/11/2007
9/11/2007
2/10/2004
11/22/2010
6/18/2013

2/10/2004



Cert Date Title

GOLD SINGLE (28)

4/10/2015 GOOD GIRLS

RIAA

RIAA DIGITAL

Artist

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER

4/10/2015

4/1/2015

4/30/2015

4/17/2015

4/20/2015

4/29/2015

4/10/2015

4/30/2015

4/30/2015

4/3/2015

4/10/2015

4/30/2015

4/13/2015

4/13/2015

4/13/2015

4/16/2015

4/10/2015

4/30/2015
4/17/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015

4/10/2015

BAD BLOOD

HONESTLY

1 JUST WANNA RUN

A GUY WALKS INTO A BAR

TRAP QUEEN

WORTH IT FEAT. KID INK

WHO GON STOP ME

CHAINS

GIRL CRUSH

TRY ME

BOOTY

SOMETHING BIG

SHE KNOWS

THIS IS HOW WE DO

LATCH

BAD BLOOD

THE KILL (BURY ME)

TALKING BODY

SHUT UP AND DANCE
AMAZING
HOMECOMING
FLASHING LIGHTS

BOUND 2

BASTILLE
CARTEL

DOWNTOWN FICTION

FARR, TYLER

FETTY WAP

FIFTH HARMONY

JAY Z AND KANYE WEST

JONAS, NICK

LITTLE BIG TOWN

LOAF, DEJ

LOPEZ, JENNIFER

MENDES, SHAWN

NE-YO

PERRY, KATY

SMITH, SAM

SWIFT, TAYLOR

THIRTY SECONDS TO

MARS

TOVE LO

WALK THE MOON

WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

WEST, KANYE

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS
From 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

Label Plat level

CAPITOL
RECORDS

VIRGIN RECORDS
EPIC

ATLANTIC/
PHOTO FINISH
RECORDS

COLUMBIA
NASHVILLE

RGF
ENTERTAINMENT
/300
ENTERTAINMENT
EPIC

ROC-A-
FELLA/ROC
NATION

ISLAND

CAPITOL
RECORDS
NASHVILLE
COLUMBIA

CAPITOL
RECORDS

ISLAND

MOTOWN
FRONTLINE

CAPITOL
RECORDS

CAPITOL
RECORDS

BIG MACHINE
RECORDS, INC.

VIRGIN RECORDS

ISLAND

RCA RECORDS
ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA
ROC-A-FELLA

DEF JAM

Rel Date

5/27/2014

5/28/2013

5/18/2008

3/23/2010

7/29/2014

12/15/2014

1/20/2015

8/12/2011

7/30/2014

12/15/2014

10/15/2014

6/17/2014

11/10/2014

9/16/2014

8/1/2014

1/28/2014

10/27/2014

4/17/2007

9/30/2014
9/2/2014
11/24/2008
9/11/2007
9/11/2007

6/18/2013



RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS

Cert Date Title
4/10/2015 NEW SLAVES
4/10/2015 BLACK SKINHEAD
4/10/2015 BLOOD ON THE LEAVES

4/17/2015 LONELY EYES

From 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

RIAA DIGITAL

Artist

WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE
WEST, KANYE

YOUNG, CHRIS

Label Plat level

ROC-A-FELLA
DEF JAM

DEF JAM

RCA RECORDS

LABEL
NASHVILLE

Rel Date
6/18/2013
6/18/2013
6/18/2013

9/17/2013



Cert Date Title
PLATINUM ALBUM (1)
4/28/2015 LOS DUO

GOLD ALBUM (1)

4/28/2015 LOS DUO

RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS

From 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

RIAA LATIN

Artist

GABRIEL, JUAN

GABRIEL, JUAN

Label Plat level
FONOVISA 1.0
FONOVISA

Rel Date

2/10/2015

2/10/2015



RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS

From 4/1/2015 to 4/30/2015

RIAA STANDARD

Cert Date Title Artist

MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM (3)

4/28/2015 GREATEST HITS TOM PETTY & THE
HEARTBREAKERS
4/28/2015 GREATEST HITS TOM PETTY & THE
HEARTBREAKERS

4/1/2015 COLLEGE DROP OUT WEST, KANYE

PLATINUM ALBUM (1)

4/3/2015 + SHEERAN, ED

GOLD ALBUM (5)

4/21/2015 THE NEW CLASSIC AZALEA, IGGY
4/14/2015 MONTEVALLO HUNT, SAM
4/30/2015 GREATEST HITS ICE CUBE

4/3/2015 FIFTY SHADES OF GREY (ORIGINAL MOTION  VARIOUS ARTISTS
PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

4/10/2015 BEST OF 20TH CENTURY MASTERS ZOMBIE, ROB

INTERSCOPE

INTERSCOPE

ROC-A-
FELLA/DEF JAM

ATLANTIC
RECORDS

DEF JAM
MCA NASHVILLE
PRIORITY

REPUBLIC
RECORDS

GEFFEN

Plat level Rel Date

12.0 11/16/1993

11.0 11/16/1993

3.0 2/10/2004

1.0 3/13/2012

4/22/2014
10/27/2014
12/4/2001

2/10/2015

3/13/2007



